
KS3 Pre Public Examinations – Year 9 

22 April to 2 May 2025 

 

 

Week 2 

 

 

Monday 21 April 

 

Tuesday 22 April Wednesday 23 April Thursday 24 April Friday 25 April 

Period 

One 

 

Start: 

9:05 

Easter Monday Year 9 Science (Sports Hall)  Year 9 English (Sports Hall) 

9A - Spanish  

9B - Geography 

9C - RE 

9D - Art 

9E - Drama 

 

BREAK 

 

Period 

Two  

 

Start: 

10:40 

Easter Monday  

9A – RE 

9FR1 – French 

 9FR2 – French 

 
9A - Geography 

9B - Music 

Period 

Three 

 

Start 

12:00 

Easter Monday 9B - Drama    

 

LUNCH 

 

Period 

Four 

 

Start: 

14.05 

Easter Monday 

9CO1 – Computing 

9CO2 – Computing 

9CO3 – Computing 

9TE4 – Technology 

9TE5 – Technology 

9TE6 - Technology 

9CO4 – Computing 

9CO5 – Computing 

9CO6 – Computing 

9TE1 – Technology 

9TE2 – Technology 

9TE3 - Technology 

Year 9 Maths (Sports Hall)  

  

 

 

 

 

 
 

Week 1 

 

 

Monday 28 April 

 

Tuesday 29 April Tuesday 30 April Thursday 1 May Friday 2 May 

Period 

One 

 

Start: 

9:05 

9A - RE 

9B - Art 
 

9FR3 – French 

 9FR4 – French 

9A - Drama 

9C - History 
 

 

BREAK 

 

Period 

Two  

 

Start: 

10:40 

9D - Drama 

9E - Art 

9A - Music 

9B - History 

9C - Drama  

  

9A - History 

9D - Geography 

9E - RE 

Period 

Three 

 

Start 

12:00 

     

 

LUNCH 

 

Period 

Four 

 

Start: 

14.05 

9B - RE 

9C - Art 

9D - History 

9E - Geography 

9A - Art 

9D - Music 

9E - History 

 

9C - Geography 

9D - RE 

9E – Music 

9C - Music 

 
All PPEs to be in held in class except English, Maths & Science which will be in the Sports Hall 


